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W | bur

Event 2 Men 5k Run CC

Race Systens -

Contract or
St at e Chanpi onshi ps -

Rl

Li cense

Ponaganset Hi gh School
Last Conpl et ed Event

Name Year
Principe Jr., David SO
Gizzetti, Tom SR
Pai va, Dan SR
Bouthillette, Mtthew JR
Par| at o, Dom nic JR
Laverty, Sean JR
Barret o, Noah SR
Grundy, Jake SR
Sal i sbury, Jack JR
Pl acco, James SR
Not ari anni, Chri stopher SR
McMahon, Tom JR
Fi t zhugh, Vally SR
Berg, CJ SO
Potter, M chael SR
Mur phy, Joseph JR
Sonera, Sam SR
Kaba, Abdul | ah SR
DePriest, Dyl an JR
Goul d, lan SR
Cronin, Jackson SO
Bi shop, Mars SO
G eenl eaf, Al an JR
Guerrieri, Cerald SR
Vi nacco, Matthew SO
Carrier, Mtchell SR
Kim Jung SR
Claire, Nate SR
Hazard, d i ver JR
Hi ggi ns, Joe JR
Sommer, Jack SO
Keefe, Kyle SO
Auber, G ant JR
ki ng, ryan SR
Agudel o, David SR
Hook, Patrick SR
Pagl i aro, John SO
Haupt, Janes JR
Fownes, Matt hew SR

La Salle

Bi shopHendri cken
La Salle

La Salle

Bi shopHendri cken
Cunberland HS - R
East Greenw ch

La Salle

La Salle

La Salle

La Salle

Bi shopHendri cken
Bi shopHendri cken
M. St. Charles

Bi shopHendri cken
Cassical HS - R
Barrington Hs-Ri
Cunberland HS - R
East G eenw ch
Scituate HS - R
East G eenw ch
Barrington Hs-Ri
Ponaganset HS - R
Barrington Hs-Ri
Scituate HS - R
Chariho HS - R
Chariho HS - R
Chariho HS - R
North Smthfield
East Greenw ch
East G eenw ch
Chariho HS - R
Barrington Hs-Ri
Pr out

Cunmberl and HS - R
Portsnouth HS - Rl
Smithfield Hs-Ri
Cunberl and HS - R
Cunberland HS - R
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
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59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Bl edsoe, Lucas
Coogan, Noah
Musuneci, N col as
Durand, Zach
Ryan, Ni ck
Sommer, Tonmy

| ngegneri, Avery
Tool i n, M chael
Travers, Harry
Wl lie, Ethan
Gaut hier, G ant
Anderson, Chris
ncconnel |, jacob
McCut cheon, Dan
Wl ker, Matthew
Ivatts, Hayden

O Brien, Mke
Rancourt, Riley
Connel ly, WII
Bowen, Al ex

eckel , jonat han
Pi etrantozzi, N ck
O Brien, Bryce
Pichie, Jeffery
Dr exl er, Koehl
MIler, Mux

Adof o, Sam
Campbel I, Trevor
Coogan, Nat han
Perretta, Hank
Cumm skey, Evan
O Nei |, Evan

Har wood, Sam

CGor man, Al ex

Huf f, Brennan
Mattiolli, Nick
wessman, collin
doherty, cameron
Court emanche, Adam
Nel son, Lee

Wah!l , Jon

Mardo, WIIliam
Gamel i n, Shawn
Thi baudeau, M chael
Sol onon- Messi er, Andre
Poul i os, N k
Cornell, Ben
Sheehy, WMatt
Monagl e, M ke
McCGovern, M ke

SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
SR
JR
SR
SO
SO
SR
SO
JR
SR
FR
SO
JR
JR
JR
SR
SO
SR
JR
SO
JR
SO
JR
JR
SO
SO
SR
FR
FR
JR
SO
JR
SR
SO
JR
JR
SO
JR
SO
SR
SO
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR

Barrington Hs-Ri
North Provi dence
Nort h Ki ngst own
Burrillville

Li ncol n

East G eenw ch

Bi shopHendri cken
Nort h Ki ngst own
Cumberland HS - Rl
Nort h Ki ngst own
Bi shopHendri cken
Smithfield Hs-Ri
Pr out

Smithfield Hs-Ri
Westerly HS - RI
Barrington Hs-Ri
Nort h Ki ngst own
M. Hope
Barrington Hs-Ri
Nort h Ki ngst own
Pr out

Scituate HS - R
M. Hope
Burrillville
Ponaganset HS - R
Westerly HS - RI
Central Falls
Coventry HS - R
Nort h Provi dence
East G eenw ch
Toll Gate HS - R
Chariho HS - RI
Ponaganset HS - Rl
East Provi dence

Scituate HS - R
Toll Gate HS - R
Pr out
Pr out
Smthfield Hs-Ri
M. St. Charles

Ponaganset HS - Rl
Cunmberl and HS - Rl
Chariho HS - R

Li ncol n

Nort h Provi dence
Toll Gate HS - R
Burrillville
Sout h Ki ngst own
East Provi dence
Sout h Ki ngst own

17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

28.
29.
30.
32.
33.
34.
39.
42.
44.
46.
46.
47.
47.
47.
48.
50.
51.
54.
54.
55.
56.
58.
58.
59.
01.
02.
03.
03.
04.
05.
05.
06.
07.
09.
09.
12.
14.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
26.
28.
29.
29.
30.
31.
36.

56
59
74
82
31
63
97
38
71
00
83
11
57
97
47
51
06
43
75
25
99
11
65
20
27
47
33
61
04
40
99
99
25
11
63
80
86
11
76
42
58
43
72
80
87
22
68
16
58
26

38

39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51

52
53
54
55

56

57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72

73

74
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90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Hal | oran, Jack
DeBassi 0, Evan
Luckman, JT
Meuni er, Brad
Law ess, Janes
Naj ari an, Zach
Enri ght, A dan
Letendre, Tyler
Dubosky, Doug
Vi nbury- Frankl i n,
Sayour, Paul

El nslie, Jake
French, Laird
Dori s, Jason
Wheel er, Jared
Eaton, Carlton
Chadwi ck, Caneron
Reaper, Jackson
Lagesse, Tim
Regadas, Nik
Meyer, Aodhan
Mur phy, Owen
Canara, Seth
chretien, sam
Pocci a, Joe

d asberg, David
Ri chardson, Dan

Bel tram Decl an
curci, nick
O Connel |
Bar bei ro, Ryan
Sheehy, Tim
Lynch, Geg

Cehel asky, Nik
DePal o, M chael
Morris, Jakob
Cronin, Matt
Paol i no, Jared
Connol e, Emmett
Burch, Ross
Adouri an, JP
Bessette, Justin
Guadagni, Jeffery
Mamal ej o, Fabi an
Leary, Ezra
Donnel |y, Dani el
Vil | ada, Jonat han
Gramm t, Noah
Wal | ace, Spencer
Morel, Corey

M ke

FR
SO
JR
JR
SO
JR
SO
JR
JR
FR
SR
SR
SO
SR
JR
SR
SO
SR
SR
FR
FR
SR
SR
JR
SO
SR
SO
FR
JR
FR
JR
SO
SO
FR
FR
JR
SO
SR
JR
SR
SO
FR
SO
JR
FR
SR
JR
FR
SO
SR

Li ncol n
Smthfield Hs-Ri
Chariho HS - RI
Toll Gate HS - R
Nort h Ki ngst own
Coventry HS - R
Li ncol n

Tol man

M. St. Charles
Nort h Ki ngst own
Sout h Ki ngst own
Portsmouth HS - R
Sout h Ki ngst own

Li ncol n

Coventry HS - R
Smthfield Hs-Ri
Sout h Ki ngst own
Portsmouth HS - R
M. St. Charles
Toll Gate HS - R
Sout h Ki ngst own
M. St. Charles
Tiverton HS - R
Pr out

Scituate HS - R
Ponaganset HS - R
Ponaganset HS - Rl
Ponaganset HS - Rl
Pr out

Coventry HS - R
Tol man

Sout h Ki ngst own

M. St. Charles
Toll Gate HS - Rl
Scituate HS - R

Li ncol n

Coventry HS - R
Toll Gate HS - R
Smthfield Hs-Ri
M. St. Charles
Coventry HS - R
Scituate HS - R

Li ncol n
Tol man
Portsmouth HS - Rl
Portsmouth HS - Rl
Tol man
Portsnouth HS - R
Portsmouth HS - R

Tol man

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:

36.
37.
37.
38.
39.
40.
40.
40.
43.
44.
45.
47.
48.
49.
49.
50.
51.
53.
55.
56.
56.
00.
08.
08.
10.
11.
13.
15.
18.
21.
22.
23.
29.
31.
33.
34.
40.
42.
44.
45.
46.
48.
01.
18.
21.
46.
53.
57.
58.
02.

61
03
86
67
78
43
68
97
59
91
88
86
62
00
82
57
70
23
83
20
54
88
39
89
99
71
12
47
54
46
79
07
05
41
30
48
93
13
61
99
80
38
81
77
26
10
61
36
53
44

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
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123
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140 Real |, John
141 Diggle, Mtchel

JR Tol man
SO Coventry HS -

Team Scor es

R

21:08.96 124

125

10

11

12

13

14

La Sall e Acadeny - R
Total Tinme: 1:20:21.18
Aver age: 16: 04. 24
Bi shop Hendricken HS - R
Total Tinme: 1:21:58.85
Aver age: 16: 23. 77
East Geenwich HS - R
Total Tinme: 1:24:38.00
Aver age: 16: 55. 60
Cumberland HS - R
Total Tinme: 1:25:11.27
Aver age: 17:02. 26
Barrington Hs-Ri
Total Time: 1:25:44.11
Aver age: 17:08. 83
Chariho HS - R
Total Tinme: 1:26:59.02
Aver age: 17:23.81
North Kingstown HS - R
Total Time: 1:28:45.43
Aver age: 17:45. 09
Scituate HS - R
Total Tinme: 1:29:18.71
Aver age: 17:51.75
The Prout School - R
Total Tinme: 1:29:35.97
Aver age: 17:55. 20
Smthfield Hs-R
Total Tinme: 1:29:54.15
Aver age: 17:58. 83
Ponaganset HS - Rl
Total Tinme: 1:30:42.56
Aver age: 18: 08. 52
M. St. Charles - Wnsokt
Total Tinme: 1:31:42.02

Aver age: 18: 20. 41
Li ncol n H gh School - R
Total Tinme: 1:32:06.40
Aver age: 18: 25. 28

Toll Gate HS - R
Total Tine: 1:32:22. 88
Aver age: 18: 28. 58

47

102

129

129

168

231

258

263

273

306

353

355

366

16

25

39

19

32

35

22

14

40

59

18

17

21

26

43

24

48

47

56

67

71

63

12

20

33

23

27

45

55

54

49

61

83

75

72

26:21. 12
4 5
8 9

13 15

28 29

36 37

31 38

30 60

51 53

62 98

64 65

66 76

68 99

93 96

81 88

78 94

42

41

44

50

70

79

108

97

90

100

106

109

107
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15 South Kingstown HS - RI 410 73 74 85 87 91 95
Total Tinme: 1:33:32.62
Aver age: 18:42. 53

16 Coventry HS - Rl 439 57 80 89 103 110 114
Total Tine: 1:34:36.25
Aver age: 18: 55. 25

17 Portsmouth HS - RI 449 34 86 92 118 119 121
Total Tinme: 1:36:11.05
Aver age: 19:14. 21

18 Tol man 546 82 104 117 120 123 124
Total Tine: 1:40:18.58
Aver age: 20:03.72
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